
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
11 
1 

62 
39 
17 
44 
58 
57 
42 

123 
111 
24 

145 
19 
07 
77 
01 
48 
22 
03 
41 
05 
99 
45 
71 
7 

47 
82 

177 
27 
67 
02 
10 
97 
14 
94 
81 
2 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 
Mike Miserendino 
Scott Rettich 
TJ Acker 
Max King 
John Black 
Grant Vogel 
Cliff White 
Joe Sammut 
Calvin Harris 
Charles Russell Turner 
Bruce Myers 
Todd Harris 
Raffaele Sammut 
Todd Vanacore 
S.Sandy Satullo III 
Jeffrey Lehner 
Chris Current 
Patrick Stringer 
Lee McNeish 
Robert W. Reed 
Matthew Horst 
Alexander Bermudez 
Steven Minkon 
Thomas Burt 
David Auer 
John Hall 
John Vogel 
Craig Zaph 
Charles Pigeon 
Steven Nelson 
William Shields 
Raymond R. Moser 
Doug Garrison 
Mark Ballengee 
Brian Cates 
Mike Feno 
Mark Fickenscher 
Niki Ruman Skinner 

Hometown 
Bakersfield CA 
Columbus OH 
Saugus CA 
Franklinville NJ 
Olympic Valley CA 
St. Louis MO 
Huntsville AL 
Locust Valley NY 
Portland OR 
Montpelier VA 
Portsmouth NH 
Portland OR 
Locust Valley NY 
Ormond Beach FL 
Hillsboro Beach FL 
Johnstown NY 
Silver Spring MD 
Ballston Spa NY 
Southbury CT 
Winchester NH 
Alpharetta GA 
Altadena CA 
Schwenksville PA 
Woodway WA 
Mt. Pleasant SC 
Vienna VA 
Saint Louis MO 
New York NY 
Abilene TX 
Roseland NJ 
St Petersburg FL 
Red Bank NJ 
Hudson NY 
Shafter CA 
Gainesville VA 
Towaco NJ 
Painesville OH 
Washington DC 

Reg. 
CSCC 
OVR 
CSCC 
SJR 
SFR 
STL 
Ala 
NYR 

WDC 
NER 

NYR 
CFR 
NEO 
MHR 
WDC 
MHR 

NER 

CSCC 
SJR 
Nwst 
Bucc 
WDC 

CSCC 
CSCC 
NNJ 
CFR 
NNJ 
MHR 
CSCC 

NNJ 
MVR 
WDC 

Mem. # 
312012 
355725 
210471 
419946 
202424 
527264 
290226 
375321 
491080 
506430 
282588 
230202 
449668 
437801 
341977 
307933 
209758 
347365 
283172 
311013 
511090 
502858 
453027 
190965 
316419 
281601 
513487 
385155 
451228 
147020 
471546 
277445 
193596_1 
267269 
376567 
111676 
67070 
159024 

Make/Model 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Sponsor 
MBI Racing 
Alliance Autosport/Red Line Oil 
MBI Racing/Cindescency 
DeNovo Group Inc./Triple-T Cutting Tools Inc./K&K Racing/Dominion Title Services/Dog Gone Racing 
CSR Performance 

The Cottages/Valvoline/DN Motorsports 
PENCILS PLUS 
Pro Drive Racing/Flat Out Racing 
Southeast Spec Racer/PCS 
Seacoast Physiatry 
Pro Drive Racing/Flat Out Racing/HMS 
Pencils Plus/Valley Creek Corp 
southeast spec racer 
DonateStuff.com 
Napa Auto Parts 
Hagerman RacEngineering 
ICERACE.COM 

IceRace.com 
JAM2 Racing/Comprent 
MBI Racing/Corsa 505 

Flat Out Racing 
Performance Driving Experience 
Hagerman RacEngineering 
Elite Autosport/Vogel Heating & Cooling 
MBI Racing 
tige boats 
My Three Sons Racing 
Motion Dynamics 
Moser Taboada 
Garrison Motorsports 
MBIRACING 
CATES ENGINEERING 
Euro-Tire 

McNichols Co./RumanRacing/Dynasty Motorsports 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
2:06.401 
2:06.180 
2:05.688 
2:06.384 
2:05.882 
2:06.316 
2:07.020 
2:07.456 
2:06.886 
2:06.959 
2:07.669 
2:07.387 
2:07.347 
2:06.947 
2:07.366 
2:08.015 
2:08.010 
2:07.846 
2:07.905 
2:08.086 
2:08.398 
2:08.933 
2:08.362 
2:09.686 
2:09.563 
2:08.273 
2:09.939 
2:09.908 
2:10.477 
2:10.121 
2:09.829 
2:10.060 
2:09.995 
2:09.804 
2:10.517 
2:10.795 
2:10.822 
2:10.789 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time: 25:24.045     Posted: 12:05pm     Official: 1:50pm 
New Track Record (2:05.688) for SRF3 by TJ Acker. 
#69 loss of 3 positions per Chief Steward (Supp. II.D) 

Printed: 6/22/2019 1:49:55 PM 

SCCA Sanction #19-ST-6163 

Jeffrey Hutzelman, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Pence, Race Director - Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Finger Lakes Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.261 

Avg. Speed 

96.375 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.688 

Best Speed 

97.384 

Best Lap by 

62 - TJ Acker 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
June 21-23, 2019

Official Race Result

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2019 

Grp1 SRF3 

Grp1 Race 1 - SRF3 

Race started at 11:27:25 

Watkins Glen Long Course 3.400 miles 

6/22/2019 10:55 AM 
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Pos 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

PIC 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

No. 
5 
9 
6 

36 
04 
69 

117 
15 
88 
20 
90 
16 
40 
4 

25 
56 
3 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 
Mark Goodman 
Gary Vizioli 
Jim Tibor 
Craig Blackwell 
Bob Gardner 
Darrel Stein 
Allen Massey 
Tom Miserendino 
Chris Pluta 
Steve Owens 
Bobby Gilbert 
Jim Tibor Jr 
John W (Bill) Harris 
Denny Stripling 
Joe Colasacco 
Jason Pintar 
J Mark Wendling 

Hometown 
Nashville TN 
Vernon NJ 
Cortland OH 
Carmel IN 
Savannah GA 
Allentown PA 
Nags Head NC 
Los Angeles CA 
Pittsford NY 
Hudson NH 
York PA 
Silver Plume CO 
Gladstone OR 
McKinney TX 
Greenwich CT 
Flemington NJ 
Wharton NJ 

Reg. 
Ore 
NNJ 
MVR 
IND 
Bucc 
PHL 
NCR 
CSCC 
FLR 
NER 
WDC 
Colo 
Ore 
Tex 
NNJ 
NNJ 
NNJ 

Mem. # 
111579 
399261 
267660 
495349 
248802 
351373 
448541 
131146 
225593 
351754 
261108 
420981 
6881 
219463 
197874 
448077 
191864_1 

Make/Model 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Sponsor 
racingfiresystems.com 
Professional Auto 
Intec Sales Co./AVTA 

Comprent Motorsports/Fast Company Racing 
speed 1 
Karl Burke Racing 
MBI Racing 

Finish Line Product Development Services 
Apple Motorsports 
Intec sales Co./Jacob 

Motion Dynamics/Auriana Racing 

Dog Gone Racing 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
9 
8 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
2:11.263 
2:11.035 
2:12.045 
2:12.536 
2:10.963 
2:10.766 
2:12.890 
2:11.712 
2:12.206 
2:13.301 
2:14.348 
2:16.179 
2:19.178 
2:05.765 
2:07.189 
2:08.201 
2:14.625 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time: 25:24.045     Posted: 12:05pm     Official: 1:50pm 
New Track Record (2:05.688) for SRF3 by TJ Acker. 
#69 loss of 3 positions per Chief Steward (Supp. II.D) 

Printed: 6/22/2019 1:49:55 PM 

SCCA Sanction #19-ST-6163 

Jeffrey Hutzelman, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Pence, Race Director - Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Finger Lakes Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.261 

Avg. Speed 

96.375 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.688 

Best Speed 

97.384 

Best Lap by 

62 - TJ Acker 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
June 21-23, 2019

Official Race Result

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2019 

Grp1 SRF3 

Grp1 Race 1 - SRF3 

Race started at 11:27:25 

Watkins Glen Long Course 3.400 miles 

6/22/2019 10:55 AM 
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